30 CAT-WS-E-05 ASM
Industrial position sensor for very long
measurement ranges
� Protection class IP52
� Measurement ranges:
0 … 15000 mm, 30000 mm, 60000 mm
� With absolute or incremental encoder output
Order Code WS60
Model Name
Measurement Range (in mm)
15000 / 30000 / 60000
Outputs (see pages 61 ff.)
IE58LI = Incremental encoder TTL compatible inverted
IE58HI = Incremental encoder HTL compatible inverted
HSSI = Absolute encoder with synchronous serial output (SSI)
HSSIP = Absolute encoder with synchronous serial output (SSI), programmable
HPROF = Absolute encoder with Profibus interface
HINT = Absolute encoder with Interbus interface
HCAN = Absolute encoder with CAN bus interface
HCANOP= Absolute encoder with CANopen bus interface
HDEV = Absolute encoder with DeviceNet interface
HPAR = Absolute encoder with parallel interface
Linearity (option)
L025 = ±0.025 %
Cable fixing
M4 = M4 cable fixing
SB0 = Cable clip
Order Example: WS60 - 60000 - HSSI - M4
Model WS60
with absolute or incremental encoder output
WS60
absolute/incremental
Specifications
Outputs Incremental encoder with TTL or HTL output
Absolute encoder (see order code)
Resolution 15000 mm 30000 mm 60000 mm
Pulses resp.
steps per mm 16 10 8
Material Aluminium and stainless steel.
Cable: stainless steel
Sensing device Incremental encoder or absolute encoder
Connector Depending on the encoder type
Linearity ±0.1 % full scale, optional ±0.025 % full scale
Weight 15 kg max.
Environmental
EMC Refer to output specification
Temperature Refer to output specification
Order Code Mating Connector (see accessories page 82) Incremental, SSI: CONN-CONIN-12F-G
A-Tech Instruments Ltd. Phone  416 754 7008  Fax  416 754 2351  Email: sales@a-tech.ca
Presented By :
ASM CAT-WS-E-05 31
Outline drawing
(WS60-15000)
Cable Forces
typical at 20 °C
Range Maximum Pull-out Force Minimum Pull-in Force
[mm] [N] [N]
15000 10.5 5.0
30000 14.5 6.2
60000 17.0 6.5
*Dimensions depending on encoder type
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimensions
consult factory
Model WS60
with absolute or incremental encoder output
A-Tech Instruments Ltd. Phone  416 754 7008  Fax  416 754 2351  Email: sales@a-tech.ca
Presented By :
32 CAT-WS-E-05 ASM
Outline drawing
(WS60-30000)
*Dimensions depending on encoder type
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimensions
consult factory
Model WS60
with absolute or incremental encoder output
A-Tech Instruments Ltd. Phone  416 754 7008  Fax  416 754 2351  Email: sales@a-tech.ca
Presented By :
ASM CAT-WS-E-05 33
Outline drawing
(WS60-60000)
*Dimensions depending on encoder type
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimensions
consult factory
Model WS60
with absolute or incremental encoder output
A-Tech Instruments Ltd. Phone  416 754 7008  Fax  416 754 2351  Email: sales@a-tech.ca
Presented By :
ASM CAT-WS-E-05 61
Output Specifications
IE58LI and IE58HI (IE41LI and IE41HI)
for WS position sensors